
CUSTOM SHELLS/BREEZERS

SIZING
A
B
C
D
E

INCHES
WAIST
LENGTH
INSEAM
LEG OPENING
MIDDLE

YXS
17.75

15
9.5

10.75
13

YS
18

16.25
9.5
11.5
13.5

YM
18

17.5
10
12
14

YL
19.5
18
10

12.5
14.5

S
19.5
19.5
10.5
12.75
14.5

YXL
19

18.25
10.5
12.75
14.5

M
20.5
20.5
10.5
13.5
15.5

L
21

21.5
10.75
13.75

16

XL
23

22.25
11

14.5
16

XXL
23.5
23.5
11
15
17

SUBLIMATED SOCKS

CUSTOM INLINE PANTS

SIZING
A
B
C

INCHES
LENGTH
THIGH OPENING
ANKLE OPENING

YXL
23
8.5

4.25

S
25
9

4.5

M
27
9.5
5

L
29

10.5
5.75

XL
31
11
6.5

XXL
33
12
7

A

B

B

C

SIZING
A
B
C
D

INCHES
LENGTH
WAIST
HIP
LEG OPENING

YXS
28

20-22
30
14

YS
30

22-24
34
15

YM
32

24-26
37
16

YL
34

26-28
40
18

S
38

30-32
46
21

XS
36

28-30
43
20

M
41

32-34
50
23

L
43

34-36
54
25

XL
45

38-40
58
27

XXL
47

40-42
62
29
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C
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D


